
S U Z Y  F O U N D A T I O N  A L L  A B I L I T Y  5 K

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

All Sponsorship Donations and logos must be received by November 26, 2025

All tax-deductible donations to the Suzy Foundation will help the Suzy Foundation cover event costs, provide necessary
accommodations for participants, and continue our programs.

HOT PINK $1,000HOT PINK $1,000
Booth space (Suzy Foundation will provide a pop-up
and table)
Logo on race shirt
3 yard signs with your company logo will be placed
throughout the race
Logo/link on the Suzy Foundation website, monthly
newsletter, and social media
Company inserts or samples for Suzy Swag Bags
(must provide)
6 complemtary race tickets

GOLD $750GOLD $750
Booth space (must provide your own pop-up, table,
and chair)
Logo on race shirt 
Logo/link on the Suzy Foundation website, monthly
newsletter, and social media
Company inserts or samples for Suzy Swag Bags (must
provide)
4 complemtary race tickets

SILVER $500SILVER $500
Booth space (must provide your own pop-up, table, and
chair)
Logo on race shirt 
Logo/link on the Suzy Foundation social media
Company inserts or samples for Suzy Swag Bags (must
provide)
2 complementary race tickets

BRONZE $250BRONZE $250
Booth Space (must provide your own pop-up, table,
and chairs)
Logo/Link on the Suzy Foundation social media 
Company Inserts or Samples for Suzy Swag Bags (must
provide)

Support ing  Sponsor  (Other  Amount )  $

Sponsor/ Company Name: 

Contact Name:

Address:

Phone Number:

Email:

PLEASE EMAIL FORM TO:
SUZYFOUNDATION@GMAIL.COM Or

Mail Form & Check 
 (Payable to Suzy Foundation)

2130 S Rural Rd. Tempe AZ 85282


